SEA

Part Number
060-0015-00
066-3038-00
066-3046-05
066-3051-00
066-3063-00
071-1052-00
071-1053-04
071-1242-01
200DC

454-00162-0000

504-0032-902
7030C.27

704A47152004
704A47632051

H140BHM2
H140JAM1
RCA26BK-2
RCA26BK-8
SEL-OC19EG
SEL-OC19EH

Southeast Aerospace, Inc
1399 General Aviation Dr

Melbourne. Florida 32935 USA

sales@seaerospace.com
Tel: 321-255-9877
Fax: 321-255-9608
Www.seaerospace.com

KG-102A

KI-229

KI-525A

KE-127
KI-227

KMT-112

KA-51A
KA-51B

9000C-G
505-2B

AS350/H125 Capabilities List

Description
Directional Gyro
R.M.I.

H.S.I.

Encoder

ADF Indicator
Flux Valve
Slaving Accessory
Slaving Accessory
Directional Gyro
Vertical Gyro
Attitude Gyro
Vertical Speed Indicator
Vertical Gyro

T4 Indicator
Horizon Gyro
Attitude Gyro
Attitude Gyro
Attitude Gyro

T4 Indicator

T4 Indicator
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Capability

Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Repair, Spares, Exchange
Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Repair, Spares, Exchange
Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange

Spares, Exchange
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